
男子 高校 １００ｍ
10月26日

1 組 風-3.0 2 組 風-２.9

レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録
4 832 後藤　達樹 崇徳 2 1 10.85 4 145 岡田　翼 宮島工 1 1 11.16
3 917 八木　優気 広島皆実 2 2 11.07 1 28 坂田　陽貴 広島皆実 1 2 11.33
6 1634 妻澤　篤志 広島皆実 3 3 11.23 6 1673 栗林　隼正 広島国際学院 3 3 11.45
5 955 山口　純平 西条農 2 4 11.27 7 918 岩本　賢吉 広島皆実 2 4 11.50
2 1636 村上　登真 広島皆実 3 5 11.35 8 80 山中　瑞己 広島国際学院 1 5 11.77
1 119 檀上　翔多郎 西条農 1 6 11.36 2 894 辻　泰希 広島翔洋 2 DNS
7 912 北野　裕太 広島皆実 2 DNS . 3 834 齋藤　聖 崇徳 2 DNS
8 1709 奥本　正幸 西条農 3 DSQ . 5 1624 村上　瑛希 市立呉 3 DNS

3 組 風-2.4 4 組 風-2.2
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

3 895 伊藤　晃大 広島翔洋 2 1 11.56 3 942 西田　千孝 西条農 2 1 11.55
5 1707 宇都宮　舞人 西条農 3 2 11.64 5 1065 伊木　颯志朗 舟入 2 2 11.70
1 68 占部　貴輝 舟入 1 3 11.73 2 1632 笹木　優汰 広島皆実 3 3 11.73
4 27 恵南　優貴 広島皆実 1 4 11.89 7 916 林　千宙 広島皆実 2 4 11.74
6 1137 鳥谷　亮太 美鈴が丘 2 5 12.05 1 24 田中　智 広島皆実 1 5 11.77
2 1676 山田　瞬也 広島国際学院 3 DNS . 4 1084 徳永　颯太 広島 2 6 11.82
7 1689 新川　尚也 崇徳 3 DNS . 6 939 中川　祐哉 舟入 2 7 11.82
8 129 藤井　雄大 崇徳 1 DNS . 8 1302 門田　大心 府中 2 8 11.88

5 組 風-1.2 6 組 風-1.7
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

3 122 中村　光希 西条農 1 1 11.54 4 914 竹内　悠正 広島皆実 2 1 11.71
7 953 竹内　蒼竜 西条農 2 2 11.70 3 31 宮川　征冶 広島皆実 1 2 11.77
4 426 尾崎　侑也 総合技術 1 3 11.77 1 947 中村　慧 西条農 2 3 11.79
6 123 名越　拓馬 西条農 1 4 11.85 6 1206 田中　佑季 尾道北 2 4 11.90
1 1064 木川　孝俊 舟入 2 5 11.88 2 75 石本　涼太 広島国際学院 1 5 12.00
2 968 西村　泰司 広島市工 2 6 12.05 8 1260 矢野　翔大 広島皆実 2 6 12.17
8 1633 佐藤　龍成 広島皆実 3 7 12.05 5 920 山田　康太朗 広島皆実 2 DNS .
5 2033 大坪　恭也 総合技術 3 8 12.06 7 1131 村本　有士 広大附 2 DNS .

7 組 風-2.5 8 組 風-2.3
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

3 801 髙橋　駿介 市立呉 2 1 11.41 6 890 田村　駿介 市立呉 2 1 11.75
8 1721 山本　修平 三原東 3 2 11.81 7 1317 増田　時雄 宮島工 2 2 12.00
1 908 上本　和輝 宮島工 2 3 11.96 3 1350 山本　頼 山陽 2 3 12.01
7 232 半田　大貴 広島 1 4 12.03 5 1266 神田　拓海 安芸府中 2 4 12.11
4 21 上野　温斗 広島皆実 1 5 12.06 4 109 溜畑　侑大 市立呉 1 5 12.15
6 872 畑田　航汰 広島国際学院 2 6 12.18 1 345 松本　朋也 尾道北 1 6 12.42
2 121 織田　倫太朗 西条農 1 7 12.19 2 425 三宅　貫太 広島皆実 1 DNS .
5 2103 松本　侑樹 府中東 3 8 12.24 8 79 師井　詩音 広島国際学院 1 DNS .

9 組 風-0.8 10 組 風-1.8
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

4 110 渡利　海斗 市立呉 1 1 11.83 8 264 桐木　健志 安芸南 1 1 11.82
1 945 森本　昇悟 西条農 2 2 12.10 5 146 松村　春輝 宮島工 1 2 11.91
3 13 土井川　結人 尾道東 1 3 12.14 4 948 藤村　太一 西条農 2 3 12.06
8 516 黒飛　了一 西条農 1 4 12.22 2 1269 髙原　輝 広島国際学院 2 4 12.08
6 970 佐義　稔基 広島市工 2 5 12.27 1 142 福島　滉世 安芸南 1 5 12.25
2 2052 後藤　章人 府中東 3 6 12.30 6 287 高橋　巧武 尾道商 1 6 12.30
7 132 和手　航大 崇徳 1 7 12.35 7 66 告下　翔琉 福山明王台 1 7 12.32
5 1385 大出　翔 因島 2 DNS 3 147 松島　史弥 宮島工 1 8 12.51

11 組 風-1.8 12 組 風-2.7
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

4 1371 深井　翔太郎 安芸南 2 1 11.94 3 104 松村　瑠晟 安芸 1 1 12.10
3 281 滝谷　空 近大福山 1 2 12.01 1 896 久保　湧人 広島翔洋 2 2 12.21
5 211 水野　翔太 宮島工 1 3 12.24 2 937 村上　蒼輝 広島市工 2 3 12.27
7 1450 加藤　大輝 広島国際学院 2 4 12.44 7 1181 髙橋　希 福山明王台 2 4 12.47
1 1018 山田　陸斗 安芸 2 5 12.45 4 434 三浦　優介 総合技術 1 5 12.49
6 1214 森本　凌帆 府中東 2 6 12.64 8 899 石井　元貴 広島翔洋 2 6 12.50
2 1273 上瀬　尊 西条農 2 DNS 6 1136 岸　凌大 美鈴が丘 2 7 12.56
8 272 新谷　啓至 三原 1 DNS . 5 976 山口　誠人 三次 2 8 12.66

13:00



13 組 風-1.1 14 組 風-2.8
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

7 1431 井上　朝暉 山陽 2 1 12.21 5 1452 伊藤　亮太 近大福山 2 1 12.19
2 1020 愛川　起生 安芸 2 2 12.26 7 500 山下　謙太 広島国際学院 1 2 12.24
6 499 岡崎　雅人 広島国際学院 1 3 12.43 6 344 佐藤　克宥 福山工 1 3 12.35
4 257 大西　洋仁 基町 1 4 12.47 3 282 高松　慎太郎 近大福山 1 4 12.44
1 114 杉本　希音 山陽 1 5 12.67 8 514 宇都宮　優斗 西条農 1 5 12.62
8 1334 高藤　直 世羅 2 6 12.89 4 1226 湯浅　成也 三原 2 6 13.29
3 498 湯木　健午 広島国際学院 1 DNS . 1 1407 上田　直弥 福山葦陽 2 DNQ .
5 577 香川　翔哉 広島国際学院 1 DNS . 2 2050 土井　寛暁 府中東 3 DNS .

15 組 風-0.7」 16 組 風-1.9
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

4 897 芳井　歩 広島翔洋 2 1 11.94 2 1370 松岡　翔 安芸南 2 1 12.19
8 1063 本田　丈流 舟入 2 2 11.97 3 269 甲田　創太 安芸南 1 2 12.35
7 193 畠山　稜也 広島翔洋 1 3 12.16 1 231 藤井　廉 広島 1 3 12.43
3 1178 髙橋　伸文 福山明王台 2 4 12.16 4 391 村上　直優 尾道東 1 4 12.58
6 1410 谷平　大礎 広島翔洋 2 5 12.24 6 270 一原　佳史 安芸南 1 5 12.62
5 392 内田　拓海 尾道東 1 6 12.26 8 1362 乃美　亮太 崇徳 2 6 12.75
1 1247 山本　裕樹 広島翔洋 2 7 12.56 5 378 大野呂　幸祐 安芸府中 1 7 12.78
2 233 岡田　泰成 広島 1 8 12.58 7 383 今山　輝一 賀茂 1 8 12.91

17 組 風-1.9 18 組 風-2.4
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

2 349 石川　和翔 尾道北 1 1 12.28 6 1833 山﨑　優佑 舟入 3 1 12.08
3 131 原　拓夢 崇徳 1 2 12.64 4 406 後藤　大翔 福山明王台 1 2 12.52
6 375 原　大樹 広島市工 1 3 12.70 5 1305 越田　駿大 府中 2 3 12.86
5 1419 松本　晴陽 崇徳 2 4 12.72 1 1272 加藤　輝一 西条農 2 4 12.92
7 292 大本　翔 尾道商 1 5 12.73 2 172 佐伯　直朗 舟入 1 5 12.94
8 1453 細井　宏太郎 近大福山 2 6 12.75 3 1013 竹上　雅弘 庄原格致 2 6 12.99
1 290 池田　敏基 尾道商 1 7 13.06 8 381 井上　真紗斗 賀茂 1 7 13.03
4 868 三浦　大輝 崇徳 2 DNS . 7 546 永渕　貫太 広大附 1 8 13.05

19 組 風-1.8 20 組 風-2.7
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

2 1245 井口　歩夢 広島翔洋 2 1 12.38 2 501 里保　誠 広島翔洋 1 1 12.94
7 428 佐竹　孝之助 総合技術 1 2 12.49 6 3333 松田　奏多 尾道商 1 2 13.06
4 412 越智　駿希 福山葦陽 1 3 12.52 1 289 藤原　啓伍 尾道商 1 3 13.09
5 538 川口　壮太朗 廿日市 1 4 12.52 7 379 桑野　哉汰 安芸府中 1 4 13.17
8 240 池田　太一 広島 1 5 12.88 3 318 中岡　颯眞 府中東 1 5 12.24
3 1463 西本　悠馬 世羅 2 6 13.02 4 225 田村　周誠 広大附 1 6 13.54
1 547 坂本　恭輔 広大附 1 7 13.03 8 1235 西村　真 総合技術 2 7 14.29
6 1227 藤岡　駿斗 三原 2 DNS 5 1409 東根　太暉 福山葦陽 2 DNS

21 組 風-0.7 22 組 風-1.1
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

8 1246 宮本　博貴 広島翔洋 2 1 12.80 4 410 松岡　昴嬉 福山葦陽 1 1 12.90
7 1451 山田　雄大 広島国際学院 2 2 12.86 5 363 箱崎　翔湧 因島 1 2 13.53
2 273 丸山　瑞貴 三原 1 3 13.13 3 312 高橋　塁 三原東 1 3 13.63
4 562 亀井　光輝 因島 1 4 13.27 2 314 西川　諒祐 三原東 1 4 13.87
6 408 濵野　優 福山明王台 1 5 13.42 7 424 箱崎　良貴 因島 1 5 14.16
3 1719 川田　竜司 三原東 3 6 13.50 6 583 北條　叶真 福山商 1 6 14.31
1 2051 前田　直人 府中東 3 7 14.15 8 569 行廣　怜旺 尾道商 1 7 14.68
5 274 森田　隼吉 三原 1 DNS . 1 (       ) .



男子 高校 400ｍ
10月26日

1 組 2 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

4 801 髙橋　駿介 市立呉 2 1 48.79 5 236 高橋　昂生 広島 1 1 50.39
2 955 山口　純平 西条農 2 2 49.17 4 77 西川　正飛 広島国際学院 1 2 50.66
1 953 竹内　蒼竜 西条農 2 3 50.28 6 914 竹内　悠正 広島皆実 2 3 51.31
7 1636 村上　登真 広島皆実 3 4 50.45 8 1063 本田　丈流 舟入 2 4 51.31
8 939 中川　祐哉 舟入 2 5 50.67 7 897 芳井　歩 広島翔洋 2 5 51.61
3 1675 西川　正真 広島国際学院 3 6 51.44 2 24 田中　智 広島皆実 1 6 52.32
6 1707 宇都宮　舞人 西条農 3 7 51.61 1 1454 元光　辰乃輔 賀茂 2 7 52.99
5 1673 栗林　隼正 広島国際学院 3 DNS . 3 1689 新川　尚也 崇徳 3 DNS .

3 組 4 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

5 1709 奥本　正幸 西条農 3 1 50.12 1 894 辻　泰希 広島翔洋 2 1 52.08
4 30 原田　響 広島皆実 1 2 50.33 7 25 吉川　颯也翔 広島皆実 1 2 52.49
1 119 檀上　翔多郎 西条農 1 3 52.02 3 2103 松本　侑樹 府中東 3 3 53.27
8 123 名越　拓馬 西条農 1 4 52.64 4 420 見勢井　泰介 広島皆実 1 4 53.31
3 1181 髙橋　希 福山明王台 2 5 52.95 2 1371 深井　翔太郎 安芸南 2 5 54.07
6 1278 柿村　諒 賀茂 2 6 53.50 5 107 藤川　怜大 市立呉 1 6 55.10
2 916 林　千宙 広島皆実 2 7 54.81 8 109 溜畑　侑大 市立呉 1 7 57.29
7 21 上野　温斗 広島皆実 1 8 56.18 6 145 岡田　翼 宮島工 1 DNS .

5 組 6 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

6 1317 増田　時雄 宮島工 2 1 52.39 5 122 中村　光希 西条農 1 1 53.06

5 968 西村　泰司 広島市工 2 2 53.55 4 516 黒飛　了一 西条農 1 2 53.79

8 1269 髙原　輝 広島国際学院 2 3 53.56 6 434 三浦　優介 総合技術 1 3 54.03

2 106 得田　泰圭 市立呉 1 4 53.57 3 899 石井　元貴 広島翔洋 2 4 54.15

7 110 渡利　海斗 市立呉 1 5 54.28 1 1065 伊木　颯志朗 舟入 2 5 54.26

3 1064 木川　孝俊 舟入 2 6 55.21 2 1214 森本　凌帆 府中東 2 6 54.69

1 131 原　拓夢 崇徳 1 7 55.23 8 1206 田中　佑季 尾道北 2 7 55.15

4 1131 村本　有士 広大附 2 DNS . 7 2052 後藤　章人 府中東 3 8 55.78

7 組 8 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

2 942 西田　千孝 西条農 2 1 52.59 6 1833 山﨑　優佑 舟入 3 1 53.60

6 896 久保　湧人 広島翔洋 2 2 54.15 5 80 山中　瑞己 広島国際学院 1 2 53.84

4 79 師井　詩音 広島国際学院 1 3 54.67 2 171 塩屋　拓海 舟入 1 3 54.60

7 232 半田　大貴 広島 1 4 54.95 1 947 中村　慧 西条農 2 4 55.17

3 349 石川　和翔 尾道北 1 5 56.59 8 428 佐竹　孝之助 総合技術 1 5 55.88

5 500 山下　謙太 広島国際学院 1 6 57.65 4 895 伊藤　晃大 広島翔洋 2 6 56.44

1 908 上本　和輝 宮島工 2 7 58.63 3 375 原　大樹 広島市工 1 7 56.86

8 1385 大出　翔 因島 2 DNS . 7 1266 神田　拓海 安芸府中 2 DNS .

9 組 10 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

6 269 甲田　創太 安芸南 1 1 53.76 3 193 畠山　稜也 広島翔洋 1 1 53.20

8 1179 樋田　詢 福山明王台 2 2 54.16 5 517 片岡　豊喜 西条農 1 2 54.37

5 120 岩森　翔 西条農 1 3 54.97 4 392 内田　拓海 尾道東 1 3 55.45

2 146 松村　春輝 宮島工 1 4 55.79 6 406 後藤　大翔 福山明王台 1 4 55.70

3 121 織田　倫太朗 西条農 1 5 56.22 8 537 上野　太睦 廿日市 1 5 56.97

1 281 滝谷　空 近大福山 1 6 56.49 7 347 内海　友貴 尾道北 1 6 57.36

7 1453 細井　宏太郎 近大福山 2 7 57.31 2 527 峯　海斗 湯来南 1 7 57.64

4 429 高取　郁弥 総合技術 1 8 57.51 1 233 岡田　泰成 広島 1 8 57.82

11:00



11 組 12 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

2 1020 愛川　起生 安芸 2 1 56.18 7 514 宇都宮　優斗 西条農 1 1 55.24

4 410 松岡　昴嬉 福山葦陽 1 2 56.35 2 412 越智　駿希 福山葦陽 1 2 56.17

3 289 藤原　啓伍 尾道商 1 3 57.77 3 283 天野　創太 近大福山 1 3 56.84

4 211 水野　翔太 宮島工 1 4 58.34 1 1245 井口　歩夢 広島翔洋 2 4 57.47

6 1407 上田　直弥 福山葦陽 2 5 59.46 8 318 中岡　颯眞 府中東 1 5 59.28

5 257 大西　洋仁 基町 1 DNS 6 411 竜円　琢真 福山葦陽 1 6 59.62

7 498 湯木　健午 広島国際学院 1 DNS . 4 357 角田　貫耕 尾道東 1 DNS

8 1410 谷平　大礎 広島翔洋 2 DNS . 5 1273 上瀬　尊 西条農 2 DNS .

13 組 14 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

6 515 幸田　裕翔 西条農 1 1 55.36 2 407 濱田　航輔 福山明王台 1 1 57.45

1 341 寺岡　大輔 福山工 1 2 57.09 3 66 告下　翔琉 福山明王台 1 2 58.12

2 1246 宮本　博貴 広島翔洋 2 3 58.02 4 317 山岡　優希 三原東 1 3 58.35

5 497 礒道　拓武 市立呉 1 4 58.05 8 442 胡本　篤志 尾道東 1 4 1.00.67

4 501 里保　誠 広島翔洋 1 5 58.39 5 1229 伊藤　大知 三原 2 5 1.01.03

3 1247 山本　裕樹 広島翔洋 2 6 58.50 1 562 亀井　光輝 因島 1 6 1.01.03

8 1719 川田　竜司 三原東 3 7 1.01.86 7 2051 前田　直人 府中東 3 7 1.02.77

7 342 松尾　壮嗣 福山工 1 8 1.03.96 6 408 濵野　優 福山明王台 1 8 1.03.42

15 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

7 240 池田　太一 広島 1 1 58.92

6 485 山下　善生 福山商 1 2 59.18

4 440 中村　翔太郎 尾道東 1 3 1.00.14

2 363 箱崎　翔湧 因島 1 4 1.02.47

3 273 丸山　瑞貴 三原 1 5 1.03.97

8 424 箱崎　良貴 因島 1 6 1.06.06

5 441 渡辺　純乃介 尾道東 1 DNS .

1 (       ) .



男子 高校 １１０ｍH
10月26日

1 組 風： -0.6 2 組 風：-0.1
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

3 1632 笹木　優汰 広島皆実 3 1 15.46 5 970 佐義　稔基 広島市工 2 1 17.65
7 236 高橋　昂生 広島 1 2 15.66 4 78 原　雅弥 広島国際学院 1 2 17.82
2 1673 栗林　隼正 広島国際学院 3 3 15.85 7 437 和田　亮太 総合技術 1 3 19.36
6 120 岩森　翔 西条農 1 4 16.35 2 250 梶原　永久 府中 1 4 20.31
8 173 小柳　翔太郎 舟入 1 5 16.61 3 252 竹谷　浩貴 府中 1 5 20.54
4 917 八木　優気 広島皆実 2 DNS . 6 310 大森　天翔 三原東 1 DNS .
5 834 齋藤　聖 崇徳 2 DNS . 1 (       ) .

男子 高校 ４００ｍH
10月26日

1 組 2 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

3 2103 松本　侑樹 府中東 3 1 1.00.22 3 1833 山﨑　優佑 舟入 3 1 1.00.19

6 1260 矢野　翔大 広島皆実 2 2 1.01.08 4 173 小柳　翔太郎 舟入 1 2 1.01.49

2 26 粟野　宙歩 広島皆実 1 3 1.01.77 6 171 塩屋　拓海 舟入 1 3 1.03.04

7 1405 喜多村　侑平 府中 2 4 1.02.54 2 945 森本　昇悟 西条農 2 4 1.04.14

5 1181 髙橋　希 福山明王台 2 5 1.04.00 7 250 梶原　永久 府中 1 5 1.05.30

8 872 畑田　航汰 広島国際学院 2 6 106.89 8 1450 加藤　大輝 広島国際学院 2 6 1.08.97

1 310 大森　天翔 三原東 1 DNS . 5 1063 本田　丈流 舟入 2 DNS .

4 834 齋藤　聖 崇徳 2 DNS . 1 (       ) .

3 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

3 269 甲田　創太 安芸南 1 1 1.01.80

5 1093 樋口　拓海 近大福山 2 2 1.03.09

2 252 竹谷　浩貴 府中 1 3 1.08.94

7 1451 山田　雄大 広島国際学院 2 4 1.09.83

6 131 原　拓夢 崇徳 1 5 1.09.99

4 920 山田　康太朗 広島皆実 2 DNS .

1 .

8 .

10:20

14:20



男子 高校 走高跳

順位

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年

3 945 森本　昇悟 西条農 2 − − − − − − − − ○ ○ 1ｍ91

2 873 原　颯飛 広島国際学院 2 − − − − − − − − − ○ １ｍ85

4 1633 佐藤　龍成 広島皆実 3 − − − − − − − ○ ○ ○ 1ｍ75

6 436 山田　京佑 総合技術 1 − − − − − ○ ○ ○ × ○ × ×○ 1ｍ75

5 1120 奥山　聡士 五日市 2 − − − − − − − ○ ○ × × ○ 1ｍ75

9 514 宇都宮　優斗 西条農 1 ○ ○ ○ × × ○ × ○ ○ × × × 1ｍ55

10 570 内海　匠 尾道商 1 − − ○ ○ ○ × × × 1ｍ50

11 583 北條　叶真 福山商 1 × × ○ × × × 1ｍ30

1 912 北野　裕太 広島皆実 2 ＤＮＳ

7 236 高橋　昂生 広島 1 ＤＮＳ

8 80 山中　瑞己 広島国際学院 1 ＤＮＳ

順位

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年

3 945 森本　昇悟 西条農 2 ○ ○ − ○ × × × 1ｍ91

2 873 原　颯飛 広島国際学院 2 ○ × ○ × × × １ｍ85

4 1633 佐藤　龍成 広島皆実 3 / 1ｍ75

6 436 山田　京佑 総合技術 1 × × × 1ｍ75

5 1120 奥山　聡士 五日市 2 × × × 1ｍ75

9 514 宇都宮　優斗 西条農 1 1ｍ55

10 570 内海　匠 尾道商 1 1ｍ50

11 583 北條　叶真 福山商 1 1ｍ30

1 912 北野　裕太 広島皆実 2 ＤＮＳ

7 236 高橋　昂生 広島 1 ＤＮＳ

8 80 山中　瑞己 広島国際学院 1 ＤＮＳ

男子 高校 棒高跳

順位

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年

1 132 和手　航大 崇徳 1 − − − − − − − − − − ３ｍ60

2 1060 村田　優騎 湯来南 2 − − − − − − − − − − ３ｍ40

3 1272 加藤　輝一 西条農 2 − − − − − − − − − ○ ３ｍ00

4 312 高橋　塁 三原東 1 − − − − ○ ○ ○ × ○ ○ × × × ２ｍ90

5 290 池田　敏基 尾道商 1 − − − ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × × × ２ｍ80

6 291 廻野　玄人 尾道商 1 − − − ○ ○ ○ × ○ × × ○ × × × ２ｍ80

7 3333 松田　奏多 尾道商 1 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × ○ × × × ２ｍ60

順位

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年

1 132 和手　航大 崇徳 1 − − − − − ○ × × × ３ｍ60

2 1060 村田　優騎 湯来南 2 − − − ○ × × × ３ｍ40

3 1272 加藤　輝一 西条農 2 × × × ３ｍ00

4 312 高橋　塁 三原東 1

5 290 池田　敏基 尾道商 1

6 291 廻野　玄人 尾道商 1

7 3333 松田　奏多 尾道商 1

10月26日 12:30

1ｍ30 1ｍ35 1ｍ40 1ｍ45 1ｍ50 1ｍ55

1ｍ80 1ｍ85 1ｍ88 1ｍ91 1ｍ95 記録

1ｍ60 1ｍ65 1ｍ70 1ｍ75 記録

ｍ ｍ ｍ ｍ ｍ

10月26日 10:00

2m10 2m20 2m30 2m40 2m50 2m60 2m70 2m80 2m90 3m00 記録

3m10 3m20 3m30 3m40 3m50 記録3m60 3m70 3m80 3m90 4m00



男子 高校 走幅跳
10月28日 10:00

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 1 2 3 記録
× × 6m49 6m49

　＋1.4 　＋1.4
× 6m49 × 6m49

　＋・ー0.0 　＋・ー0.0
6m42 6m44 6m33 6m44
　＋0.4 　＋・ー0.0 　＋1.3 　＋・ー0.0

× 6m24 6m41 6m41
ー0.3 　＋1.0 　＋1.0

6m35 × 6m30 6m35
　＋0.9 　＋・ー0.0 　＋0.9
6m10 6m30 6m34 6m34
　＋0.6 　＋・ー0.0 　＋1.1 　＋1.1
6m28 6m30 × 6m30

　＋・ー0.0 　＋・ー0.0 　＋・ー0.0
6m27 × × 6m27
ー0.1 ー0.1
6m03 6m23 × 6m23

　＋・ー0.0 　＋0.8 　＋0.8
6m01 6m09 6m15 6m15
　＋0.1 　＋0.1 　＋1.8 　＋1.8
6m15 × 5m99 6m15
　＋0.1 　＋1.9 　＋0.1
5m52 6m12 6m11 6m12
　＋0.5 　＋・ー0.0 　＋0.8 　＋・ー0.0
5m80 6m02 6m09 6m09
　＋0.4 　＋0.3 　＋0.4 　＋0.4
6m04 × 5m87 6m04
　＋0.3 　＋1.2 　＋0.3
6m03 × 6m01 6m03

　＋・ー0.0 　＋1.2 　＋・ー0.0
5m97 5m80 5m66 5m97

　＋・ー0.0 　＋0.9 　＋0.9 　＋・ー0.0
5m91 5m72 × 5m91
ー0.6 　＋1.2 ー0.6
5m84 5m73 5m88 5m88

　＋・ー0.0 　ー0.1 　＋0.2 　＋0.2
５m８８ × ５m８1 5m88
　ー0.3 　＋0.6 　ー0.3
5m82 × × 5m82
　＋0.7 　＋0.7
5m55 5m80 × 5m80

　＋・ー0.0 　＋1.1 　＋1.1
5m67 5m60 5m78 5m78

　＋・ー0.0 　＋1.1 　＋・ー0.0 　＋・ー0.0
5m46 5m60 5m78 5m78

　＋・ー0.0 　＋0.9 　＋1.0 　＋1.0
× 5m50 5m70 5m70

　ー0.2 　＋0.6 　＋0.6
5m17 5m64 5m59 5m64
　＋0.4 　＋1.0 　＋0.7 　＋1.0
5m50 5m30 5m38 5m50
　＋0.1 　＋・ー0.0 　＋0.4 　＋0.1
5m41 5m48 5m30 5m48
　ー0.2 　＋0.5 　＋1.9 　＋0.5
5m46 × × 5m46
ー0.4 ー0.4
5m23 5m37 5m33 5m37
ー0.2 　＋0.5 　0.5 　＋0.5
5m32 5m16 5m33 5m33

　＋・ー0.0 　＋1.2 　＋0.5 　＋0.5
× × 5m29 5m29

　＋0.9 　＋0.9
5m01 5m05 5m03 5m05
　＋0.3 　＋・ー0.0 　＋0.2 　＋・ー0.0
4m72 5m04 5m01 5m04

　＋・ー0.0 　＋0.8 　＋0.7 　＋0.8
4m49 4m95 4m82 4m95
　＋0.2 　ー0.1 　＋0.8 　ー0.1
4m88 × 4m23 4m88

　＋・ー0.0 　＋0.3 　＋・ー0.0
4m85 × × 4m85
　＋0.1 　＋0.1

× 4m50 4m84 4m84
　＋0.4 　＋1.2 　＋1.2

× × 4m82 4m82
　＋1.0 　＋1.0

4m62 × 4m77 4m77
　＋・ー0.0 　＋1.7 　＋1.7

4m69 × × 4m69
　＋0.2 　＋0.2
4m45 4m17 4m28 4m45

　＋・ー0.0 　＋1.0 　＋0.7 　＋・ー0.0

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

4 2033 大坪　恭也 総合技術 3

1 1721 山本　修平 三原東 3

2 236 高橋　昂生 広島 1

6 69 栗矢　陽輝 舟入 1

3 264 桐木　健志 安芸南 1

8 28 坂田　陽貴 広島皆実 1

5 918 岩本　賢吉 広島皆実 2

10 345 松本　朋也 尾道北 1

7 872 畑田　航汰 広島国際学院 2

1

12 1121 川本　雅敬 五日市 2

9 147 松島　史弥 宮島工 1

15 1634 妻澤　篤志 広島皆実 3

16 425 三宅　貫太 広島皆実 1

13 231 藤井　廉 広島 1

14 426 尾崎　侑也 総合技術 1

11 22 江口　颯哉 広島皆実

2

17 13 土井川　結人 尾道東 1

18 517 片岡　豊喜 西条農 1

24 962 ショウ　タイラー 山陽 2

21 78 原　雅弥 広島国際学院 1

1833 山﨑　優佑 舟入 3

23 515 幸田　裕翔 西条農 1

19 1123 南川　陽 五日市 2

栗林　隼正 広島国際学院 3

30 1676 山田　瞬也 広島国際学院 3

27 68 占部　貴輝 舟入 1

28 1450 加藤　大輝 広島国際学院 2

25 1419 松本　晴陽 崇徳 2

26

34 1431 井上　朝暉 山陽 2

32 77 西川　正飛 広島国際学院 1

33 79 師井　詩音 広島国際学院 1

31 75 石本　涼太 広島国際学院 1

29 1673

伊藤　大知 三原 2

35 1362 乃美　亮太 崇徳 2

36 274 森田　隼吉 三原 1

40 1350 山本　頼 山陽 2

41 225 田村　周誠 広大附 1

39 270 一原　佳史 安芸南 1

22 936 宇土　祐貴 広島国際学院 2

20 1178 髙橋　伸文 福山明王台

44 1399 安田　悠市 山陽 2

42 284 小坂　琢磨 近大福山 1

43 357 角田　貫耕 尾道東 1

38 351 川野　蒼弥 尾道北 1

37 1229

45 1352 可部　亜門 山陽 2



男子 高校 三段跳
10月26日 13:30

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 1 2 3 記録
× 13m32 13m27 13m32

+3.5 +1.8 +3.5

12m46 12m16 12m70 12m70
+1.9 +2.7 +0.8 +0.8

12m69 × × 12m69
+1.5 +1.5

12m17 12m49 12m26 12m49
+3.3 +2.9 +1.2 +2.9

11m89 × 12m40 12m40
+2.0 +1.0 +1.0

× 12m28 12m37 12m37
+2.6 +1.2 +1.2

- 11m43 - 11m43
+1.3 +1.3

× 11m37 × 11m37
+1.9 +1.9

11m20 11m36 × 11m36
+1.7 +2.3 +2.3

10m50 × 10m69 10m69
+2.9 +2.3 +2.3

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

2 1302 門田　大心 府中 2

1 936 宇土　祐貴 広島国際学院 2

4 27 恵南　優貴 広島皆実 1

3 403 白築　永遠 三次 1

6 963 井町　慶太郎 山陽 2

5 69 栗矢　陽輝 舟入 1

8 407 濱田　航輔 福山明王台 1

7 291 廻野　玄人 尾道商 1

9 292 大本　翔 尾道商 1

ＤＮＳ

11 114 杉本　希音 山陽 1

10 1409 東根　太暉 福山葦陽 2

ＤＮＳ

12 351 川野　蒼弥 尾道北 1



男子高校 円盤投
10月26日 13:00

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 1 2 3 記録 順位

1 871 櫻井　真奈斗 安芸南 2 ○ ○ 39m68 39m68

4 977 久長　朋生 三次 2 × 32m33 × 32m33

2 948 藤村　太一 西条農 2 × × 31m19 31m19

3 2056 林原　朋哉 近大福山 3 × × 31m13 31m13

6 285 桑田　悠世 近大福山 1 30m18 ○ ○ 30m18

13 288 大内　綾人 尾道商 1 ○ 26m61 ○ 26m61

9 124 西佐古　蒼空 西条農 1 × 26m41 ○ 26m41

5 103 山本　広樹 安芸 1 25m27 ○ ○ 25m27

15 579 川内　麻己人 尾道商 1 × ○ 25m14 25m14

10 1122 菅　虎太郎 五日市 2 24m50 × × 24m50

12 1320 小川　郁咲 府中 2 23m64 ○ × 23m64

11 1305 越田　駿大 府中 2 ○ ○ 23m20 23m20

7 1451 山田　雄大 広島国際学院 2 × ○ 23m06 23m06

14 1046 山田　春人 福山商 2 × × 22m66 22m66

8 443 渡辺　龍太 西条農 1 × 22m00 ○ 22m00

17 1456 平田　俊介 安芸南 2 21m26 ○ ○ 21m26

16 413 山本　晃雅 福山葦陽 1 ○ ○ 20m47 20m47

20 172 佐伯　直朗 舟入 1 20m16 ○ ○ 20m16

19 1419 松本　晴陽 崇徳 2 ○ ○ 16m44 16m44

21 424 箱崎　良貴 因島 1 ○ ○ 12m22 12m22

18 1370 松岡　翔 安芸南 2 m m m ＤＮＳ

男子 高校 やり投
10月26日 10:00

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 1 2 3 記録 順位

1 937 村上　蒼輝 広島市工 2 × ○ 51m84 51m84

4 1456 平田　俊介 安芸南 2 ○ ○ 47m71 47m71

3 802 濵本　龍之介 市立呉 2 ○ ○ 44m49 44m49

5 1451 山田　雄大 広島国際学院 2 43m28 ○ ○ 43m28

6 443 渡辺　龍太 西条農 1 ○ ○ 42m19 42m19

7 1136 岸　凌大 美鈴が丘 2 ○ 39m22 ○ 39m22

13 314 西川　諒祐 三原東 1 × ○ 34m53 34m53

16 341 寺岡　大輔 福山工 1 ○ ○ 33m57 33m57

14 1362 乃美　亮太 崇徳 2 32m22 ○ ○ 32m22

12 124 西佐古　蒼空 西条農 1 ○ 29m46 ○ 29m46

15 579 川内　麻己人 尾道商 1 28m56 ○ ○ 28m56

17 569 行廣　怜旺 尾道商 1 23m78 ○ ○ 23m78

18 570 内海　匠 尾道商 1 ○ 19m35 ○ 19m35

19 288 大内　綾人 尾道商 1 18m56 ○ ○ 18m56

2 871 櫻井　真奈斗 安芸南 2 m m m m ＤＮＳ

8 390 髙橋　良河 尾道東 1 m m m m ＤＮＳ

9 1370 松岡　翔 安芸南 2 m m m m ＤＮＳ

10 924 米田　斗真 呉商 2 m m m m ＤＮＳ

11 287 高橋　巧武 尾道商 1 m m m m ＤＮＳ



女子 高校 100m
10月26日

1 組 風-3.0 2 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

4 89 山本　千菜 宮島工 1 1 12.50 2 572 都　咲良 広島皆実 2 1 13.59
3 1013 岩元　瑞希 広島皆実 3 2 12.91 1 93 松本　那々海 西条農 1 2 13.71
5 90 山根　千歩 宮島工 1 3 12.96 7 154 石倉　萌美 府中 1 2 13.71
7 1066 久保　奈月 西条農 3 4 13.15 8 24 大崎　怜夏 広島皆実 1 4 14.14
8 584 藤東　愛美 山陽 2 5 13.16 3 534 原田　美桜 広島国際学院 2 DNS .
1 557 満足　美咲 宮島工 2 6 13.18 4 509 村上　愛菜 暁の星女 2 DNS .
6 1018 永尾　志穂 広島皆実 3 7 13.27 5 23 斉藤　菜々美 広島皆実 1 DNS .
2 208 清水　茜里 尾道北 1 8 13.36 6 763 加藤　優衣子 府中 2 DNS .

3 組 風-2.0 4 組 風-1.4
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

6 252 瀬尾　奈々帆 福山明王台 1 1 13.55 5 113 但馬　采美 舟入 1 1 13.75
1 722 木下　亜咲 尾道北 2 2 13.69 4 56 久保　佑奈 西条農 1 2 13.78
2 720 勝村　穂乃花 尾道北 2 3 13.69 3 569 安藤　そら 広島皆実 2 3 13.81
5 110 青山　里穂 舟入 1 4 13.77 2 795 溝下　藍花 広島国際学院 2 4 13.93
3 213 山本　有紗 尾道東 1 5 13.82 8 48 神原　奈緒 山陽 1 5 14.07
7 42 大門　帆香 市立呉 1 6 14.00 7 81 薮田　茜音 暁の星女 1 6 14.21
8 57 柏原　美希 西条農 1 7 14.03 1 696 吉田　花音 舟入 2 DNS .
4 535 野村　芽生 広島国際学院 2 DNS . 6 828 香月　愛実 福山葦陽 2 DNS

5 組 風-2.2 6 組 風-1.2
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

6 36 川本　真緒 広島国際学院 1 1 13.74 4 345 北川　有紗 安芸南 1 1 13.70

4 37 中下　実玲 広島国際学院 1 2 13.77 3 31 井上　歩 舟入 1 2 13.90

5 155 道路　祥 府中 1 3 14.01 8 38 矢藤　岬 広島国際学院 1 3 14.07

3 700 櫻井　小雪 福山明王台 2 4 14.03 6 746 鴛海　千穂 広島皆実 2 4 14.08

2 547 木曽　純菜 尾道北 2 5 14.12 1 270 田中　麗寧 三次 1 5 14.34

7 781 齋藤　愛華 舟入 2 6 14.31 7 826 岡田　穂香 福山葦陽 2 6 14.38

8 338 村尾　瑠実 安芸 1 7 14.75 2 829 北村　夢奈 福山葦陽 2 DNS

1 723 杉原　優菜 尾道北 2 8 14.87 5 60 村上　碧海 西条農 1 DNS .

7 組 風-1.7 8 組 風-1.3
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

6 779 大池　英麻 廿日市 2 1 13.91 3 214 福原　麻緒 尾道東 1 1 14.26

4 216 森数　愛美 尾道東 1 2 14.23 2 229 荒木　那菜 安芸府中 1 2 14.28

7 575 楢崎　七望 広島国際学院 2 3 14.23 1 35 池田　智咲 広島国際学院 1 3 14.35

1 266 戸田　涼 総合技術 1 4 14.45 6 263 渡邉　まい 福山葦陽 1 4 14.68

5 177 半田　美優 三原 1 5 14.47 5 780 山廣　莉羽 舟入 2 5 14.68

2 346 池野　亜理紗 西条農 1 6 14.54 8 159 川上　明莉 府中 1 6 14.87

3 755 古長　静奈 賀茂 2 7 14.72 7 230 加藤　千夏 安芸府中 1 7 14.92

8 267 国川　ほなみ 総合技術 1 8 15.07 4 237 杉本　唯 賀茂 1 8 15.20

9 組 風-2.3 10 組 風-2.4
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

6 169 中村　美月 基町 1 1 14.69 5 253 佐藤　愛莉 福山明王台 1 1 14.39

5 316 石堂　有紗 広島国際学院 1 2 15.01 4 271 渡利　祐花 三次 1 2 14.68

4 194 仲　柚子果 三原東 1 3 15.05 6 144 藤田　沙希 御調 1 3 14.71

1 357 仙谷　美結 廿日市 1 4 15.10 3 257 高垣　春花 福山明王台 1 4 15.29

3 231 白石　友梨 安芸府中 1 5 15.11 2 778 橋本　瑠実佳 廿日市 2 5 15.34

8 182 河野　真奈 近大福山 1 6 15.38 7 186 浦上　紗花 尾道商 1 6 15.48

2 232 永田　陽菜 安芸府中 1 7 15.48 1 196 平丸　ななみ 三原 1 7 15.62

7 234 佐々木　悠乃 賀茂 1 8 15.54 8 697 松野　美涼 舟入 2 DNS .

12:10



女子 高校 ４００ｍ
10月26日

1 組 2 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

4 154 石倉　萌美 府中 1 1 59.69 4 43 周藤　百花 市立呉 1 1 1.01.11
7 503 古満　千恵 市立呉 2 2 1.00.85 5 636 中村　珠乃 舟入 2 2 1.02.27
1 583 竹上　琴音 西条農 2 3 1.00.96 8 93 松本　那々海 西条農 1 3 1.02.31
8 1066 久保　奈月 西条農 3 4 1.02.39 7 647 久保本　楓花 広島 2 4 1.05.62
6 746 鴛海　千穂 広島皆実 2 5 1.03.93 1 502 吉田　美智 市立呉 2 DNS .
2 24 大崎　怜夏 広島皆実 1 6 1.06.89 2 1008 福士　依舞 市立呉 3 DNS .
3 23 斉藤　菜々美 広島皆実 1 DNS . 3 535 野村　芽生 広島国際学院 2 DNS .
5 828 香月　愛実 福山葦陽 2 DNS . 6 110 青山　里穂 舟入 1 DNS .

3 組 4 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

4 56 久保　佑奈 西条農 1 1 1.03.67 6 91 黒川　星空 宮島工 1 1 1.03.88
6 779 大池　英麻 廿日市 2 2 1.04.59 4 700 櫻井　小雪 福山明王台 2 2 1.05.16
3 270 田中　麗寧 三次 1 3 1.05.76 5 338 村尾　瑠実 安芸 1 3 1.06.52
2 2079 川本　莉子 宮島工 1 4 1.05.80 8 159 川上　明莉 府中 1 4 1.07.79
7 155 道路　祥 府中 1 5 1.06.09 7 128 花本　芽依 宮島工 1 5 1.08.49
8 57 柏原　美希 西条農 1 6 1.07.66 3 35 池田　智咲 広島国際学院 1 6 1.08.68
1 763 加藤　優衣子 府中 2 7 1.08.50 2 766 池田　瑞姫 宮島工 2 7 1.09.23
5 795 溝下　藍花 広島国際学院 2 DNS . 1 735 柴田　晴香 総合技術 2 8 1.09.33

5 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

6 111 金　魅具 舟入 1 1 1.08.96

4 257 高垣　春花 福山明王台 1 2 1.09.03

3 260 三浦　光里 福山明王台 1 3 1.10.05

7 346 池野　亜理紗 西条農 1 4 1.10.41

1 263 渡邉　まい 福山葦陽 1 5 1.14.02

2 215 松浦　奈央 尾道東 1 6 1.14.25

5 252 瀬尾　奈々帆 福山明王台 1 DNS .

8 (       ) .

10:40



女子 高校 １00ｍH
10月26日

1 組 風： -0.4 2 組 風：+ 0.0

レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録
4 572 都　咲良 広島皆実 2 1 15.04 4 91 黒川　星空 宮島工 1 1 16.86
5 571 東舎　葵 広島皆実 2 2 15.36 6 262 杉野　詩月 福山葦陽 1 2 17.60
8 781 齋藤　愛華 舟入 2 3 17.46 3 157 鳥井　稔子 府中 1 3 18.16
7 827 滝口　悠香 福山葦陽 2 4 17.48 7 169 中村　美月 基町 1 4 18.73
2 285 村山　愛莉 呉商 1 5 18.31 8 253 佐藤　愛莉 福山明王台 1 5 19.29
1 49 石原　愛 山陽 1 DNS . 2 730 新谷　美空 三原 2 6 20.40
3 79 森藤　真衣 暁の星女 1 DNS . 5 83 宮地　麿歩 暁の星女 1 DNS .
6 48 神原　奈緒 山陽 1 DNS . 1 (       ) .

女子 高校 ４００ｍH
10月26日

1 組 2 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録 レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

5 571 東舎　葵 広島皆実 2 1 1.05.30 4 37 中下　実玲 広島国際学院 1 1 1.10.85

7 636 中村　珠乃 舟入 2 2 1.09.92 6 262 杉野　詩月 福山葦陽 1 2 1.15.05

4 569 安藤　そら 広島皆実 2 3 1.10.17 7 827 滝口　悠香 福山葦陽 2 3 1.16.87

2 795 溝下　藍花 広島国際学院 2 4 1.12.10 3 45 山下　悠衣 市立呉 1 4 1.18.95

6 79 森藤　真衣 暁の星女 1 5 1.14.57 5 195 道上　成美 三原東 1 5 1.19.28

3 501 田﨑　紫乃 市立呉 2 6 1.20.18 2 157 鳥井　稔子 府中 1 6 1.19.72

8 (       ) . 8 (       ) .

3 組
レーン No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 順　位 記　録

3 633 森内　朱音 舟入 2 1 1.13.82

5 777 山田　ゆうか 廿日市 2 2 1.17.05

2 111 金　魅具 舟入 1 3 1.20.07

4 83 宮地　麿歩 暁の星女 1 DNS

6 564 正畑　吏菜 近大福山 2 DNS .

7 (       ) .

8 (       ) .

10:00

14:00



女子 高校 走高跳

順位

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年

1 41 信岡　優那 市立呉 1 - - - - - - - ○ × × × 1

10 826 岡田　穂香 福山葦陽 2 - - - × × ○ ○ × ○ × × × 2

2 697 松野　美涼 舟入 2 - - - × ○ × ○ × × × 3

4 171 仁田　侑花 三原 1 - - ○ ○ × × × 4

7 344 福見　遼 安芸南 1 - ○ ○ × × ○ × × × 5

5 50 切戸　乃彩 山陽 1 - - ○ × × × 6

8 164 岡田　朋栞 基町 1 - ○ ○ × × × 6

9 156 長田　紗弥 府中 1 × ○ × × × 8

3 576 織田　愛 広島国際学院 2 ＤＮＳ

6 696 吉田　花音 舟入 2 ＤＮＳ

女子 高校 棒高跳

順位

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年
1 785 峯松　明日香 尾道商 2 − − − − ○ ○ ○ × × × 2ｍ60 1

2 829 北村　夢奈 福山葦陽 2 − ○ × × × 2ｍ10 2

3 195 道上　成美 三原東 1 × × ○ × × × 2ｍ00 3

10月26日 走高跳

m m m m m m

120 125 130 135 140
m m m m 記録

145 148 155 160
155

145

10月26日 棒高跳

140

135

130

135

130

120

2m00 2m10 2m20 2m30 2m40 記録2m50 2m60 2m70 m m



高校 走幅跳
10月26日 12:00

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 1 2 3 記録
5m40 5m50 × 5m50
+2.6 +3.1 +3.1

× × 5m30 5m30
+1.9 +1.9

× × 5m30 5m30
+1.0 +1.0

5m20 5m23 5m09 5m23
+1.9 +3.3 +1.8 +3.3

4m90 5m13 5m17 5m17
+2.5 +1.8 +3.2 +3.2

5m10 × 4m92 5m10
+1.8 +2.2 +1.8

× × 5m09 5m09
+0.6 +0.6

4m98 5m06 4m90 5m06
+2.7 +1.5 +3.8 +1.5

× 5m05 × 5m05
+3.4 +3.4

5m01 4m90 4m95 5m01
+2.7 +3.1 +2.3 +2.7

4m77 4m63 4m76 4m77
+2.0 +2.6 +1.4 +2.0

4m63 × 4m64 4m64
+0.0 +1.1 +1.1

4m45 4m50 4m57 4m57
+2.5 +3.1 +2.6 +2.6

4m36 4m54 4m49 4m54
+1.6 +2.3 +2.0 +2.3

4m50 - 4m50 4m50
+1.0 +2.7 +1.0

× 4m48 4m14 4m48
+3.0 +3.4 +3.0

× 4m44 × 4m44
+1.1 +1.1

4m38 4m39 4m42 4m42
+2.4 +3.0 +1.9 +1.9

4m41 4m33 4m32 4m41
+2.5 +3.4 +2.4 +2.5

4m30 4m40 4m14 4m40
+2.1 +1.1 +1.9 +1.1

× × 4m40 4m40
+2.0 +2.0

× 4m33 × 4m33
+2.8 +2.8

4m22 4m16 4m20 4m22
+2.0 +3.4 +1.1 +2.0

4m19 4m14 4m07 4m19
+2.0 +2.4 +1.5 +2.0

- - 4m18 4m18
+2.5 +2.5

4m10 3m71 3m71 3m71
+2.4 +2.6 +1.4 +1.4

× × 3m33 3m33
+2.0 +2.0

× × 3m27 3m27
+2.8 +2.8

× × ×
ＮＭ

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

4 51 山本　沙希菜 山陽 1

女子

1 583 竹上　琴音 西条農 2

2 78 岡田　麻奈 暁の星女 1

6 21 忰山　碧 広島皆実 1

3 584 藤東　愛美 山陽 2

9 547 木曽　純菜 尾道北 2

7 729 砂田　凜々子 三原 2

5 1014 鵜飼　都々菜 広島皆実 3

12 702 廣田　沙蘭 尾道商 2

8 214 福原　麻緒 尾道東 1

10 112 有原　このは 舟入 1

13 701 迫田　愛望 福山明王台 2

14 831 小木戸　胡春 広島 2

15 579 品川　なるみ 舟入 2

16 113 但馬　采美 舟入 1

19 52 竹明　穂乃花 山陽 1

20 785 峯松　明日香 尾道商 2

18 596 阿部　まりあ 三次 2

23 217 津﨑　沙耶香 尾道東 1

21 575 楢崎　七望 広島国際学院 2

22 723 杉原　優菜 尾道北 2

17 172 増原　ゆい 三原 1

11 1018 永尾　志穂

24 762 村岡　理央 府中 2

25 175 安保　華美 三原 1

広島皆実 3

36 川本　真緒 広島国際学院 1

27 316 石堂　有紗 広島国際学院 1

31 271 渡利　祐花 三次 1

29 35 池田　智咲 広島国際学院 1

30 230 加藤　千夏 安芸府中 1

28 793 古本　愛 広島国際学院 2

26

34 15 小林　音葉 近大福山 1

32 261 馬場　楓乃 福山明王台 1

33 183 角田　菜々子 近大福山 1



高校 三段跳
10月26日 14:30

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 1 2 3 記録
11m60 11m40 11m54 11m60
　＋2.1 　＋1.3 +0.7 +2.1

11ｍ52 11ｍ30 × 11ｍ52
+4.1 +1.5 +4.1

11m14 10m83 × 11ｍ14
+2.6 +1.7 +2.6

10ｍ75 9ｍ28 10ｍ83 10ｍ83
+3.5 +2.9 +1.9 +1.9

10ｍ74 10ｍ58 10ｍ51 10ｍ74
+3.5 +2.6 +1.6 +3.5

× 10ｍ19 9ｍ99 10ｍ19
+0.4 +2.0 +0.4

9ｍ70 10ｍ11 9ｍ46 10ｍ11
+2.3 +1.4 +2.2 +1.4

10ｍ09 9ｍ91 × 10ｍ09
+3.7 +2.5 +3.7

9ｍ79 9ｍ76 9ｍ42 9ｍ79
+4.3 +1.8 +2.6 +4.3

× 9ｍ71 9ｍ55 9ｍ71
+3.6 +1.7 +3.6

9ｍ69 9ｍ57 9ｍ56 9ｍ69
+3.0 +2.9 +1.1 +3.0

9ｍ38 9ｍ52 9ｍ18 9ｍ52
+3.8 +1.2 +0.9 +1.2

9ｍ49 × 9ｍ27 9ｍ49
+1.6 +2.1 +1.6

9ｍ43 9ｍ42 9ｍ38 9ｍ43
+4.1 +2.8 +2.5 +4.1

× 9ｍ40 9ｍ38 9ｍ40
+1.5 +1.7 +1.5

8ｍ80 9ｍ25 9ｍ14 9ｍ25
+1.8 +1.4 +1.9 +1.4

9ｍ23 8ｍ99 9ｍ17 9ｍ23
+2.8 +1.6 +1.9 +2.8

8ｍ72 8ｍ65 9ｍ07 9ｍ07
+1.4 +1.7 +0.5 +0.5

× 8ｍ92 8ｍ83 8ｍ92
+1.2 +1.8 +1.2

× 8ｍ50 8ｍ54 8ｍ54
+0.4 +1.6 +1.6

× 8ｍ09 8ｍ17 8ｍ17
+1.5 +2.3 +2.3

× × ×
ＮＭ

ＤＮＳ

ＤＮＳ

女子

1 21 忰山　碧 広島皆実 1

2 584 藤東　愛美 山陽 2

3 547 木曽　純菜 尾道北 2

4 1014 鵜飼　都々菜 広島皆実 3

1

5 701 迫田　愛望 福山明王台 2

8 44 上垣内　花奈 市立呉 1

6 831 小木戸　胡春 広島 2

7 78 岡田　麻奈 暁の星女 1

14 1390 門家　美奈 山陽 3

11 579 品川　なるみ 舟入 2

12 762 村岡　理央 府中 2

9 780 山廣　莉羽 舟入 2

10 52 竹明　穂乃花 山陽

1

16 723 杉原　優菜 尾道北 2

13 596 阿部　まりあ 三次 2

23 261 馬場　楓乃 福山明王台 1

21 175 安保　華美 三原 1

20 575 楢崎　七望 広島国際学院 2

17 164 岡田　朋栞 基町 1

24 216 森数　愛美 尾道東 1

22 271 渡利　祐花 三次 1

19 793 古本　愛 広島国際学院 2

18 172 増原　ゆい 三原 1

15 51 山本　沙希菜 山陽



女子 高校 円盤投
10月26日 14:30

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 1 2 3 記録 順位

1 581 濱田　雪愛 西条農 2 × 27m77 × 27m77

5 617 杉原　実咲 基町 2 ○ 26m68 ○ 26m68

4 59 迫田　真実 西条農 1 ○ ○ 26m35 26m35

3 194 仲　柚子果 三原東 1 24m93 ○ × 24m93

13 60 村上　碧海 西条農 1 ○ ○ 24m78 24m78

2 39 三舩　歌音 安芸 1 ○ 24m73 ○ 24m73

7 359 大槻　日向 廿日市 1 × ○ 24m61 24m61

8 82 藤井　美帆 暁の星女 1 ○ ○ 21m92 21m92

19 179 落畑　瑠月 三原 1 ○ 21m69 ○ 21m69

6 848 大塚　彩 尾道商 2 ○ ○ 21m54 21m54

15 594 菅野　日咲 呉商 2 ○ ○ 19m62 19m62

17 857 佐々木　春菜 福山商 2 ○ ○ 18m29 18m29

14 286 長岡　歩佳 呉商 1 ○ × 17m57 17m57

10 388 山口　妃菜 安芸南 1 ○ 17m03 ○ 17m03

21 156 長田　紗弥 府中 1 ○ ○ 16m70 16m70

11 343 下種　里奈 安芸南 1 ○ × 16m47 16m47

18 597 山田　実結 三次 2 16m34 × ○ 16m34

9 339 平田　彩奈 安芸 1 16m02 ○ ○ 16m02

16 792 藤田　まつ 広島国際学院 2 ○ × 12m59 12m59

20 218 山根　胡呼 尾道東 1 ○ 12m28 × 12m28

12 796 濱﨑　日菜子 安芸南 2 ○ 11m82 × 11m82



女子 高校 やり投
10月26日 12:00

試順 No. 氏　　名 所　　属 学年 1 2 3 記録 順位

1 60 村上　碧海 西条農 1 40ｍ92 × × 40ｍ92

2 539 小平　愛由美 安芸 2 34ｍ23 ○ × 34ｍ23

3 127 上垣　亜沙美 宮島工 1 ○ 32ｍ92 ○ 32ｍ92

4 617 杉原　実咲 基町 2 29ｍ08 ○ ○ 29ｍ08

8 388 山口　妃菜 安芸南 1 28ｍ67 ○ ○ 28ｍ67

13 274 山田　亜弥 西条農 1 27ｍ86 ○ ○ 27ｍ86

5 848 大塚　彩 尾道商 2 25ｍ65 − − 25ｍ65

6 697 松野　美涼 舟入 2 25ｍ48 ○ ○ 25ｍ48

9 770 池元　千紘 三次 2 ○ 25ｍ28 ○ 25ｍ28

15 179 落畑　瑠月 三原 1 ○ 23ｍ72 ○ 23ｍ72

10 1390 門家　美奈 山陽 3 × 23ｍ53 ○ 23ｍ53

12 749 池本　結衣 安芸府中 2 ○ 23ｍ32 ○ 23ｍ32

11 702 廣田　沙蘭 尾道商 2 ○ × 21ｍ25 21ｍ25

19 878 髙田　芽衣 安芸府中 2 ○ 20ｍ52 ○ 20ｍ52

17 186 浦上　紗花 尾道商 1 20ｍ09 ○ ○ 20ｍ09

14 594 菅野　日咲 呉商 2 19ｍ95 ○ ○ 19ｍ95

20 792 藤田　まつ 広島国際学院 2 ○ ○ 16ｍ24 16ｍ24

21 365 津田　嗣実 舟入 1 ○ 14ｍ32 ○ 14ｍ32

16 796 濱﨑　日菜子 安芸南 2 ○ 13ｍ53 ○ 13ｍ53

7 81 薮田　茜音 暁の星女 1 m m m m ＤＮＳ

18 721 村上　真衣 尾道北 2 m m m m ＤＮＳ


